U.s. MAJORS TOUR

No Class Driver/Hometown/Region

58 SRF3
18 SRF3
7 SRF3
61 SRF3
62 SRF3
24 SRF3
19 SRF3
21 SRF3
79 SRF3
97 SRF3
99 SRF3
07 SRF3
01 SRF3
41 SRF3
95 SRF3
70 SRF3
2 SRF3
10 SRF3
64 SRF3
33 SRF3
57 SRF3
05 SRF3
14 SRF3
111 SRF3
5 SRF3
6 SRF3
27 SRF3
54 SRF3
198 SRF3
77 SRF3
45 SRF3
94 SRF3
91 SRF3
23 SRF3
4 SRF3
90 SRF3
3 SRF3
60 SRF3
44 SRF3
47 SRF
25 SRF
78 SRF
71 SRF
48 SRF
85 SRF
53 SRF
66 SRF
26 SRF
1 SRF
98 SRF
12 SRF
39 SRF
86 SRF
28 SRF
04 SRF
84 SRF
87 SRF

Official
Sat Grid
Group 1
Split Start
Ovr Clas: Car
Pos Pos
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
2 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 1
41 2
42 3
43 4
44 5
45 6
46 7
47 8
48 9
49 10
50 11
51 12
52 13
53 14
54 15
55 16
56 17
57 18
58 19

0 SRF

Cliff White / Huntsville,AL / TVR

Scott Monroe / League City, TX/ Hous
John Black / Olympic Valley,CA / SFR
Brian Schofield / Lakeland,FL / CFR

TJ Acker / Saugus,CA/ CSCC
Todd Harris / Portland,OR / Ore
Bobby Sak / Mattawan,MI/ DET

David Schacht / Noblesville,IN / IND
Scott Goolsbey / Prior Lake,MN / LOL

Jim Gray / Minneapolis,MN / LOL

Greg Obadia / Bethesda,MD / WDC

S.Sandy Satullo Il / Hillsboro Beach,FL / NEO
Chris Current / Silver Spring,MD / WDC
Lauren Scarpace / Birmingham,MI/ DET

Mark Hutchins / Lincoln,NE / CHI

Adam Winfield / Boca Raton,FI / OVR
Colin Kaminsky / Homer Glen,IL / CHI
Robert Mumm / Hales Corners,W1/ Milw

Matt Gray / Chaska,MN / LOL

David Anzalone / Glen Head,NY / NYR

Bob Kaminsky / Homer Glen,IL / CHI

Chad Galloway / New Smyrna Beach,FL / CFR
Paul Marino / Chatsworth,CA/ CSCC

Bruce Myers / Portsmouth,NH / NER

James Marinangel / McHenry,IL / CHI

Peter Jankovskis / Lisle,IL / CHI
Andre Perra / Portland,OR / Ore

Scott Peterson / Normandy Park, WA / Nwst

James Libecco / Solon,OH / NEO

David Jacobs / Bethesda,MD / WDC
Thomas W Burt / Woodway,WA / Nwst

Larry Morris / Bellefontaine,OH / OVR

Mark Ballengee / Shafter,CA/ CSCC

Larry Winkelman / Farmington Hills,MI/ DET
Joseph Wolf / East Nassau,NY / NER

Matias Bonnier / New Albany,OH / WNY

J Mark Wendling / Wharton,NJ / NNJ

Tim Gray / Minneapolis,MN / LOL
Bruce Wright / Galena,OH / OVR

Matthew Harper / Charlotte,NC / CCR
Richard Baldwin / Covington,LA / Delt

Max Koff / Ypsilanti,MI / DET

Mike Miserendino / Bakersfield,CA/ CSCC
Mark Vultaggio / Swiftwater,PA / NEP
Dennis DeWitt / Louisville,KY / KYR

Stu Coomer / New Albany,IN / KYR

Bill Watts / Harvard,MA / NER
Ray Dalton / Louisville,KY / KYR
Byron Mead / Melbourne,FL / CFR
DG Lex / Royal Oak,MI/ DET

Benjamin Brinn / Lafayette,IN / IND

Gregory G Grucella / Cuyahoga Falls,OH / MVF
Frank Vultaggio / Apalachin,NY / GLN

Scott Schweitzer / Lake Orion,MI/ DET

Mark Peyser / Easton,CT / NER
Don White / Howell,MI/ WMR

Scott R Cypher / Kitchener,ON / OVR
Tora Bonnier / New Albany,OH / NER

SCCA U.S. Majors Tour

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 Miles Lexington, Ohio
Ohio Valley Region, Sports Car Club of America
June 3,4 & 52016
Sanction No. 16-M-4056-S
Group 1 Classes: SRF,SRF3
Memb. # Make Model

290226 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
289372_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
202424 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
232284 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
210471 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
230202 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
232202 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
300649_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
239127 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
311752 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
324298 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
341977 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
209758 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
293350 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
109267_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
417878 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
137036_4 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
135000 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
381528 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
435522 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
137036_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
400803 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
139146_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
282588 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
134182 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
337818 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
461936 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
476644 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
292895 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
419592 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
190965 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
189534 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
267269 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
367846 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
347865 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
133 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
191864_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
253560 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
212 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
122065_3 Spec Racer Ford
251423 Spec Racer Ford
436545 Spec Racer Ford
312012 Spec Racer Ford
401910 Spec Racer Ford
205236 Spec Racer Ford
123890 Spec Racer Ford
320717 Spec Racer Ford
388792 Spec Racer Ford
448707 Spec Racer Ford
255851 Spec Racer Ford
336019_1 Spec Racer Ford
134184 Spec Racer Ford
386209 Spec Racer Ford
271977 Spec Racer Ford
177604_1 Spec Racer Ford
464327 Spec Racer Ford
362573 Spec Racer Ford
356 Spec Racer Ford

1st Qual 2nd Qual

OHIO VALLEY REGION

Best Time Best Time Sponsor

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

U G G QU G U U U O AT (U G U O U (U G Gy

:35.573
:35.754
:35.776
:35.797
:35.876
:35.911
:36.101
:36.170
:36.466
:36.469
:36.547
:36.573
:36.711
:36.812
:36.987
:36.996
:37.018
:37.069
:37.071
:37.110
:37.224
:37.247
:37.290
:37.465
:37.546
:37.568
:37.615
:37.731
:37.813
:37.866
:37.924
:37.967
:38.031
:38.189
:38.280
:38.412
:39.903
:40.262
:41.157
:37.994
:38.603
:38.929
:38.963
:39.950
:40.560
:40.729
:40.755
:40.841
:41.053
:41.092
:41.134
:41.195
:41.833
:41.909
:42.028
:42.283
:42.308
:42.505

No time
1:44.542
1:40.245
1:44.711
1:44.262
1:45.277
1:39.424
1:44.338
1:40.578
1:45.175
1:43.487
1:41.300
1:48.764
1:42.775
1:44.747
1:39.835

No time
1:47.642
1:42.144
1:41.626

No time
1:47.002
1:49.435
1:47.882
1:50.814
1:51.098
1:51.065
1:57.567
1:48.299
1:48.709
1:49.785
1:50.251
1:52.834
1:58.565
1:52.022
1:47.738
2:01.448
1:47.762

No time
1:45.438

No time
1:45.728
1:46.883
1:48.625
1:56.996
2:37.162
1:57.723
1:52.945
147.116
147.654
144764
:47.037
:146.982
:47.100
:55.838
149.462
:145.530

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:47.249

The Cottages/Valvoline/Prism M
Access Companies

CSR Performance

PM Racing

MBI Racing, Cindescency

Pro Drive Racing/Flat Out/HMS
Elite Autosport/Revolution10 Bre

Elite Auto Sports

Reid Johnson Racin'
ElginRacing
DonateStuff.com
Hagerman RacEngineering
Nine Mile Venture

DonateStuff.com

Slick Locks

Auto Stuff Fuel Injector Service
Ryan Companies US Inc.

Slick Locks

PM Racing

Impress Communications
Seacoast Physiatry

McHenry Savings Bank/Elite Au
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Invest
Flat Out Racing

Pro Drive / Flat Out racing
Akron Skin Center

ElginRacing

Flat Out Racing

MBI RACING

Donate to www.fisherhouse.org
Alliance Autosport

Alliance Autosport

Ryan Companies US, Inc.
Synebar Solutions

Maximized Marketing,Baldwin M
Dirty Dactyl Racing

MBI Racing

Dinosaur Racing

DON'T KNOW JACK RACING
Stu Coomer, DMD

EMC VMAX3

Kroger Co.

Mead Construction, Inc.

D-Tek Enterprises

Plato's Closet/Once Upon A Chi

Dinosaur Racing
KMS Autosport
Schick

Star Gas
Alliance Autosport



* - time greater than 115% of class record

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tony Kasper
Time Poste 9:30 AM

Signed: ﬁ M 7%



